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All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Women

University of Arkansas, Little Rock
Quinnipiac University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
Bradley University

Utah State University

Coastal Carolina University
University of Portland

Oregon State University

Weber State University

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Stanford University

North Dakota State University
Gardner-Webb University

Montana State University - Bozeman
University of Missouri, Columbia
Washington State University
Syracuse University

University of Louisville

College of Charleston (South Carolina)
Indiana University, Bloomington
Bucknell University

Miami University (Ohio)

West Virginia University

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Brown University

lowa State University

Eastern Illinois University

Loyola Marymount University
University of Utah

Ohio University

Dartmouth College

University of Vermont

Sacred Heart University

Southern Illinois University at Carbondale

Idaho State University

3.61
3.518
3.46
3.44
3.44
3.423
3.418
341
341
3.406
3.405
3.39
3.385
3.38
3.38
3.36
3.35
3.341
3.34
3.338
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.313
331
331
33
33
33
3.283
3.28
3.28
3.27
3.25

3.243
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Oral Roberts University
Purdue University

Rice University

Central Michigan University
University of Florida
University of Oregon
University of Pennsylvania
University of Akron
Vanderbilt University
Oklahoma State University
Manhattan College

College of William and Mary
Drake University

Lafayette College

University of Tulsa

Illinois State University
Monmouth University

La Salle University
Pennsylvania State University
South Dakota State University
University of Wyoming
Lehigh University

University of New Hampshire
Cornell University

University of lowa

Western Michigan University
University of Michigan
University of Detroit Mercy
University of Hawaii, Manoa
University of Texas, Pan American
University of Virginia
University of California, Santa Barbara
University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of Connecticut
Wake Forest University

Arizona State University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender  fschoot Jera |

3.24
3.24
3.234
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.23
3.227
3.223
3.214
3.213
3.21
3.21
3.21
3.208
3.2
3.2
3.19
3.19
3.189
3.181
3.18
3.18
3.17
3.17
3.17
3.167
3.165
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.15
3.15
3.14
3.138

3.13

Page 2 of 3



U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2007 Division I

© USTFCCCA

Georgia Institute of Technology
Portland State University

University of Arkansas, Fayetteville
University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
Bowling Green State University
University of South Carolina, Columbia
Davidson College

Liberty University

University of Idaho

University of Maryland, College Park
University of Texas at Austin
Michigan State University

North Carolina State University
Long Beach State University
Southern Methodist University
Georgia State University

Long Island University-Brooklyn Campus
St. John's University (New York)
University of Oklahoma

Texas Tech University

Texas Christian University
Jacksonville University

University of Southern California
Indiana State University

Rider University

Binghamton University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
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3.13
3.13
3.13
3.12
3.119
3.116
311
311
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.09
3.09
3.08
3.08
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.06
3.059
3.056
3.046
3.03
3.02

3.02
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