### **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

#### 2007 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
Women		
	University of Arkansas, Little Rock	3.61
	Quinnipiac University	3.518
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.46
	Bradley University	3.44
	Utah State University	3.44
	Coastal Carolina University	3.423
	University of Portland	3.418
	Oregon State University	3.41
	Weber State University	3.41
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.406
	Stanford University	3.405
	North Dakota State University	3.39
	Gardner-Webb University	3.385
	Montana State University - Bozeman	3.38
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.38
	Washington State University	3.36
	Syracuse University	3.35
	University of Louisville	3.341
	College of Charleston (South Carolina)	3.34
	Indiana University, Bloomington	3.338
	Bucknell University	3.32
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.32
	West Virginia University	3.32
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.313
	Brown University	3.31
	Iowa State University	3.31
	Eastern Illinois University	3.3
	Loyola Marymount University	3.3
	University of Utah	3.3
	Ohio University	3.283
	Dartmouth College	3.28
	University of Vermont	3.28
	Sacred Heart University	3.27
	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.25
	Idaho State University	3.243

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 3

# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

### 2007 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	III All-Acadellic	1 cailis	Track & I
Gender	School		GPA
	Oral Roberts University		3.24
	Purdue University		3.24
	Rice University		3.234
	Central Michigan University		3.23
	University of Florida		3.23
	University of Oregon		3.23
	University of Pennsylvania		3.23
	University of Akron		3.227
	Vanderbilt University		3.223
	Oklahoma State University		3.214
	Manhattan College		3.213
	College of William and Mary		3.21
	Drake University		3.21
	Lafayette College		3.21
	University of Tulsa		3.208
	Illinois State University		3.2
	Monmouth University		3.2
	La Salle University		3.19
	Pennsylvania State University		3.19
	South Dakota State University		3.189
	University of Wyoming		3.181
	Lehigh University		3.18
	University of New Hampshire		3.18
	Cornell University		3.17
	University of Iowa		3.17
	Western Michigan University		3.17
	University of Michigan		3.167
	University of Detroit Mercy		3.165
	University of Hawaii, Manoa		3.16
	University of Texas, Pan American		3.16
	University of Virginia		3.16
	University of California, Santa Barbar	a	3.15
	University of Wisconsin, Madison		3.15
	University of Connecticut		3.14
	Wake Forest University		3.138
	Arizona State University		3.13

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 3

# **U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association**

### 2007 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI	on i An-Academic i cam	S ITACK & I
Gender	School	GPA
	Georgia Institute of Technology	3.13
	Portland State University	3.13
	University of Arkansas, Fayetteville	3.13
	University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa	3.12
	Bowling Green State University	3.119
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.116
	Davidson College	3.11
	Liberty University	3.11
	University of Idaho	3.1
	University of Maryland, College Park	3.1
	University of Texas at Austin	3.1
	Michigan State University	3.09
	North Carolina State University	3.09
	Long Beach State University	3.08
	Southern Methodist University	3.08
	Georgia State University	3.07
	Long Island University-Brooklyn Campus	3.07
	St. John's University (New York)	3.07
	University of Oklahoma	3.06
	Texas Tech University	3.059
	Texas Christian University	3.056
	Jacksonville University	3.046
	University of Southern California	3.03
	Indiana State University	3.02
	Rider University	3.02
	Binghamton University	3

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 3